G.N. 5020 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2854889 1 MAI DUO LIMITED BB S AR
2883482 ALIAS MAE LIMITED
0850884 ANLIDA ELECTRON CO., LIMITED LR B AR E]

3176369 ANSE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

2441107 ASIA PLUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED B EIETR AT
0432251 AUSCA FOOD & WINES LIMITED BEEL - EEEARAT
3008916 Asia World Fair Group Limited SR e A TR A F]
1910852 B & G LIFE STYLE LIMITED SREIRA T

2620356 BANG GUAN KANG TRADING LIMITED R S A TR AT

2108836 BEST WAY FASHION (ASIA) COMPANY LIMITED R EEATR AT

3119679 BIHOM GROUP LIMITED VIR AT]

2338751 Bergsun Group Limited B AEEARAT

2877242 Brilliant (Hong Kong) Holdings Limited BT B (E S P TR A ]
1065034 CANAAN MICROELECTRONICS CORPORATION LIMITED R TR AT

2972390 CHAUHAN LIMITED

2958426 CHENXING INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED EEFEGEEARAT
3033966 CHIN HING AUTO PARTS COMPANY LIMITED JEBLS B ATR A T
2526373 CHINA HONEST FINANCE LIMITED S AR A ]

0893863 CHINA INFORMATION INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION LIMITED FEEE R EERASTAIEAT

1372604 CHINA INTERNATIONAL CULTURE INVESTMENT GROUP rhEE R L S EEATR LA
LIMITED A

2029637 CHINA LUCKY BRUSH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B S A TR T

2056737 CHONG HOI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED BB IR AT

3175578 CHOU QIN TRADING LIMITED
2822408 CHUNYI ELECTRONIC COMMERCE LIMITED S TR A TR AT
3153325 CKK 5 LIMITED



1987839
1274513
3148064
3125468
0892582
2678230
2739233
1836689
2618595
3011000
1948311
2538838
2130439
1765876
3158292
2701136
1486630
0427963
1493271
2555330
1356560
1775009
1472686

2936383
1973023
0966003
0976533

2195492
3111414
2656148
2929039
2116828

CNE HK LIMITED

COMVAN OVERSEAS CO., LIMITED
COUNTRY AIM LIMITED
CYBERHOUSE GLOBAL LIMITED
CYY LIMITED

China Citrus Technology Development Co., Limited
China Perfect Bags Co., Limited

Coastal Fund Investment Limited
Cryptonight Limited

DE BON TON LIMITED

DESMAP LIMITED

DING SHENG GARDENING LIMITED
De-bridge Universal Limited

Dongju International Co., Limited
ELITE CHAMP LIMITED

ETC Corporation Limited

ETERNAL LINK INVESTMENT LIMITED
EWIN LIMITED

EZZI BRANDS LIMITED

Exelot HK Limited

FAME WELL (CHINA) LIMITED
FIRST LIGHT TRADING LIMITED

FLOURISHING HARMONY (HK) INVESTMENT HOLDING CO.,

LIMITED

FLW Company Limited

FORMOSA MARKETING CO., LIMITED
FORTRESS (FAR EAST) LIMITED

FRANCE KABEIXIANNU FASHION (INTERNATIONAL) CO.,
LIMITED

FULL LEAD GOURMET LIMITED

Feeling iMedia Limited

Foampresso Limited

GDMK GROUP HONGKONG SHOES CO., LIMITED
GENEAQ LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED
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3019615
2133662
2495497
3063933
2839320
3062252

3037544
2668569
1994165
3174642
1828930
3162395
2877673
0067950
3163390
2286466
3171450

3165153

3111136

1794712

3149034
2330060
2901844
2560507
1841558
2606736
2620111
3101082
2345829
1765094
3151647

GIRAFFE SALON LIMITED

GL BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

GRACE ELEGANT LIMITED

GUANGDONG HONGSHITENGDA TRADING LIMITED
GUANGFUSHUN TRADE LIMITED

GUANGZHOU FASTER INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

Gemstone (HK) Investment Limited

Golden Billion Express Co., Limited

Goodworks Advisory Limited

Green Line Tech Limited

H1 CAR LIMITED

HANGXI JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HANVIEW INTELLIGENT COMPANY LIMITED

HING NAM HONG PETROLEUM COMPANY LIMITED
HK AIT Limited

HK GUANG DA TONG FENG LIMITED

HK HONGYANGTAIMEI BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK PHOENIX FACIAL AESTHETICS INTERNATIONAL
RESEARCH INSTITUTE LIMITED

HK Tennya Innovative Tech Trade Co., Limited

HK ZBYT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LOGISTICS LIMITED

HK ZHI-CHIP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HKE Telecom Limited

HLD TRADING LIMITED

HOMEBLENDER ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HUQIAO GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG AMITH INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG AOXINDA INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG DAJINSI LIMITED

HONGKONG DINGCHUANG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG GANGTAI NATIVE FOODS LIMITED
HONGKONG JINGRUI LIMITED
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1666125
2725151
1976256
2855026
1987593
1628215
3065428
1312278
1716795
2249326
2895858
2404182
3169658
2957781
1734480
2096960
2844733
3143301

3067462
1093711
2552482
2529351
0765588
0883825

2914445
3023748
2632954
3123822
2487166
2714959
2410086
1388754

HONGKONG OMEDY LIMITED

HONGKONG PINYUN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG PORTFOLIO CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YAMAKANG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUANPU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGRUN TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HUA DONG TEACHER TRAINING CENTER LIMITED
HYPER TECH (HK) CO., LIMITED

Hagen Pets Trading Limited

Helen Lin Physiotherapy Limited

Honest Machinery Partner (HongKong) Co., Limited
Hong Kong Bao Xin Health Industry Limited

Hong Kong Bella beauty trade Limited

Hong Kong Hexing Fortune Industrial Co., Limited

Hong Kong Tempoo Technology Co., Limited

HongKong Crony International Holding Limited
Hongkong Brilliant Information Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Crown International Asset Management Limited

Huayang International Co., Limited

Hung Fung International Holdings Limited
ILIDA LIGHT LIMITED

Import Export Solutions Trading Co. Limited

J.A.T. BEAUTY COMPANY LIMITED

JAPAN H.W. ORGANISM TECHNOLOGY (INT'L) LIMITED

JAYSEN ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY LIMITED
JENNNI WORKS LIMITED

JIANMEISI TRADING LIMITED

JIARUIDA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
JINLIANG HOUSEWARES LIMITED

JINSHIDA TRADING&DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
JINSHOW BUSINESS LIMITED

JUMBO ADVANCE LIMITED
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0952065
1136106
2628918
2062370
2725902
1280709
0745575
3072183

0720961
2637913
1023213
2923856
3025218
1102225
0479180
2632943
1531830

2957130
1650148
2732662
3063984
1660065
2983949
3107187
3127112
2949573
0887854

3165765
2121401
0286248
1350978
2622874

JUMBO PLASTIC PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED
Jem White Limited

Jun Tong Co., Limited

KAM XIANG INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

KCG Europe Limited

KIMHON COSMETIC COMPANY LIMITED

KONG HUAR INT'L LIMITED

KOREA ENASTN BIOTECHNOLOGY (INTERNATIONAL) CO.,

LIMITED

KP LAB LIMITED

Ka Shun Industrial Company Limited

King Globe Enterprises Limited

Klaustory International Limited

Knitu Limited

LAIPUTE INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
LANDBOND FURNITURE (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
LANGMAGUANG TRADING LIMITED

LANHAI (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

LCC2 LIMITED

LEE TAT INDUSTRIAL (CHINA) LIMITED
LF TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
LILY LILY FAI COMPANY LIMITED
LINKTEXTILE CO., LIMITED

Le Cha Company Limited

Longevity Trading Limited

Longtai Network Technology Co., Limited
Lop Nur Limited

MASS INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING
COMPANY LIMITED

META CREATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MIGHTY CHARM INC LIMITED
MILLIFAITH LIMITED

MULTIREACH LIMITED

Maowei Industrial Co., Limited
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2945819
2387919
2876580
1039699
1727812
2659859
1291365
1584567
0618217
3071451
2835445
3082486
3082484
1332095

1689616
2944516
2311480
1191230
2770371
3159349
3066681
3283885
2610663
2951612
2874596

2420115
2615895
0932518
3232762
2037569
2701404
2606456

Meraki Engineering Limited

NEW DELUXE TRADING LIMITED

NEW IDEAS (GROUP) LIMITED

NEWIN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NEWIN TECHNOLOGY HK LIMITED

NHSD International Limited

NINGBO JOYRELAX INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
NOBLE TRADING LIMITED

NOWACO HONG KONG LIMITED

Nailiday Company Limited

Nami Trading Co., Limited

New Generation Professional Cleaning Limited

New Generation Professional Engineering Limited

OKE LIFE NUTRACEUTICAL INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

ORION LOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OIIE Trading Limited

PENGPAI OFFICE FURNITURE LIMITED
PERFECT ALLY HOLDINGS LIMITED
PLAYMAKER KIDS LIMITED

PLUS ULTRA HK LIMITED

POWER&HOPE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Pacific Central Limited

Peak Lee (Hong Kong) Limited

Prime Stream InnoMed Technology Limited

Psychoanalytical Application For Socio-System-Dynamics And
Organizations Pte Limited

Q2Power Asia Limited

QINGDAO CHIFINE MACHINERY LIMITED
QUALITY GARMENT SUPPLIES LIMITED
Qianying Industry Limited

RAYSUM INTERNATIOANAL LIMITED
RED STUDIO LIMITED

RONG AN DA TRADING LIMITED
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2449107
3022209
2971468
2945761
2098817
2611601
1059948
2559630
1770271
1902599
2970546
2558450
1012253
2143443
3130516
3038549
3033548
2561916
2620315
2894655
1486753
0733431
2791608
2549322
2055276
1149098
2626186
1770836
2104791
2929299
3056326
1663357
2569658

RUIHONG TRADING LIMITED
Realtime Robotics Company Limited

Rencheon Trade Co., Limited

Ronghe Electric Technology Financial (Hongkong) Limited

SALIPT INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SAN XING TRADING CO., LIMITED

SHANGHATI VIN LED LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED
SHENZHEN SHENGBAILONG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

SIMON JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
SKY PERFECT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SOURCE SEARCH ASIA LIMITED

Shandong Hairong Energy Conservation New Materials Limited

Shun Hing Pioneering Company Limited

Sin Yat Co., Limited

Smart Face Trading Limited

SoMe Online Asia Group Limited

Storm Consulting Limited

Su Mei Wei International Limited

TAI' PING DECORATION LIMITED
TALENT ACCORD LIMITED

TANCH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TIN SING DECOR. ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED
TINS INTERIOR PAINTING LIMITED
TIT TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TOP SOURCE EMPIRE LIMITED

TOP WIN GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
TOPSCO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
TOTEMS TRADE CO., LIMITED
TWIN-SUIT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Tec-Retail Plus Limited

Teochewmama Limited

Thriver Industrial Co., Limited

Tomato Technology Limited
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2560782
2107623
2106146
1241416
1776388
2969252
3035782
3035775
2416998
2857537
2530734
2545645
1929283
2421699
2929491
3080308
1945414
2954241
2395632

3158657
1700265
2645787
2785907
1640665
2615337
3218654

2876825
2619989
2980029
3078066
2629009
3001388

Triton Investments Group Limited

ULTRA PEARL LIMITED

UPGO (HK) LIMITED

Uni-Matic Group International Limited

VDREAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

VECTOR TECH LIMITED

VEKO FIFTH LIMITED

VEKO THIRD LIMITED

VIRTUERIVER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
VOGUE PROMOTION LIMITED

WEBUILD CONTRACTOR COMPANY LIMITED
WIDE'S TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
WINBRIGHT ELECTRONICS LIMITED

WORLD THINKTANK LIMITED

WSK Asia Limited

WYVERN HERITAGE (CHINA) GROUP LIMITED
XIANG YU FASHION CO., LIMITED

XTANJIA TEA (CHINA) LIMITED

XING HAI DA (HK) MARINE ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED

Xiao Tu Technology Limited

YELLOW FIN NAVIGATION LIMITED

YINGHONGIIA TRADING LIMITED

YIWU XINDU IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED

YIWU YOUBEN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
YOU WEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

YOUYOU DIGITAL INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

YU FAI RESOURCES COMPANY LIMITED
YU OU YOU TRADING LIMITED

Yat Chun Food Company Limited

Yau Kan Transportation Limited

Yue Tong Industrial Co., Limited

Yuedong HK Limited
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2960903 ZHAOGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED B A TR AT

1328749 ZHEJIANG DENSE FORTUNE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED W RS T AR AT
1667851 ZHONGZHI TESTING INSTRUMENTS (HK) CO., LIMITED R R (R TR A T
2646716 ZL Industrial Co., Limited FrES=E 2o A

2976123 Zhipu Development Co., Limited ARG S AR A E

2628955 Zhu Ao Tong Development Co., Limited HiEERARAE
2972135 TR SAIRATE

3141928 4y ZAHIRAE

3141942 4 IAMRAE

25 August 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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